-48 or +24 VDC Power Distribution Unit With True Remote Cycling Capability
Power DistributionDC
& Specialty Solutions
2
1900 West College Avenue, State College, PA 16801 • 814-272-SPMS • sales@specpower.com
Remote/Local Power Management System
The DC SMARTStart® is a -48, or +24 VDC power
distribution and circuit protection unit designed to

ut
io
ns
Part Number Input
Voltage
Input
Current
Output Steady State
Load (Max)
Factory Set Trip Current
(Nominal)
Input
Connection
Output
Configuration
7832S60 -48 60 Amps 12 x 10 Amps 11.5 Amps 6 A, 6 B
7832S60-01 -48 60 Amps 8 x 5 Amps, 4 x 10 Amps 5.75 Amps & 11.5 Amps 6 A, 6 B
7832S60-04 -48 60 Amps 10 x 3 Amps, 2 x 20 Amps 11.5 Amps & 23 Amps 6 A, 6 B
7832S60-05 -48 60 Amps 12 x 20 Amps 23 Amps 6 A, 6 B
7832S60-07 -48 60 Amps 8 x 5 Amps, 4 x 20 Amps 5.75 Amps & 23 Amps 6 A, 6 B
7832S60-08 -48 60 Amps 12 x 5 Amps 5.75 Amps 6 A, 6 B
7832S60-10 -48 60 Amps 2 x 5 Amps, 10 x 10 Amps 5.75 Amps & 11.5 Amps 6 A, 6 B
7832S100-03 -48 100 Amps 12 x 15 Amps 17.25 Amps 6 A, 6 B
7832S100-08 -48 100 Amps 8 x 10 Amps, 4 x 20 Amps 11.5 Amps & 23 Amps 6 A, 6 B
7832S6024 +24 60 Amps 12 x 10 Amps 11.5 Amps 6 A, 6 B
7832S10024-01 +24 100 Amps 12 x 10 Amps 11.5 Amps 6 A, 6 B
7832S10024-02 +24 100 Amps 8 x 15 Amps, 4 x 20 Amps 17.25 Amps & 23 Amps 6 A, 6 B
7832S10024-07 +24 100 Amps 12 x 20 Amps 23 Amps 6 A, 6 B
Distributed Outputs
Part Number Input
Voltage
Input
Current
Individual Output
Steady State Load
(Max)
Factory Set Trip Current
(Nominal)
Input
Connection
Output
Configuration
7832RB0100 -48 100 Amps 100 Amps 120 Amps 1 A, 1 B
7832RB10024 +24 100 Amps 100 Amps 120 Amps 1 A, 1 B
Direct A & B Outputs
Non-rotational
terminal block
5/8” centers,